TECNOITALIA SRL  -  Via B. Sacchi, 28 – 36061 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA – VI
Tel. 0424 505122   Fax 0424 504677   www.tecnoitaliasrl.it   info@tecnoitaliasrl.it
PPOOLLYYCCAARRBBOONNAATTEE  FFIILLMM
Polycarbonate Film has a very small thickness and possesses an extraordinary variety of properties and
advantages. It distinguishes itself because it is transparent, resistant both to high and low temperatures,
stable in its dimensions, UL self-extinguishing, chemically resistant, abrasion resistant. Polycarbonate Film is
particularly suitable for the following purposes: silk-screen, offset and flexographic printing, decoration
through hot impression or vacuum metalization without pre-treatments, die-cutting with small tolerance;
embossing with the best definition of all details.
Applications: Polycarbonate Film can be used to product plates, instrument panels for vehicles, conductive
graphics for membrane switches, back lighted instrument panels, visualizers.
RANGE AT STOCK
Article code Article description Thickness (mm) Size (mm)
003ILL01250930
TRANSPARENT GLOSSY/GLOSSY
POLYCARBONATE FILM
0,125 930 x 396 m
003ILL01750930 0,178 930 x 335 m
003ILL02500930 0,250 930 x 244 m
003IFLL0500 0,500 2000 x 1000
003PEL0750 0,750 2050 x 1250
003SLP010 1,000 2050 x 1250
003ILM02500915
TRANSPARENT GLOSSY/MATT
POLYCARBONATE FILM
with protective film
0,250 930 x 320 m
003IMM01780930
TRANSPARENT MATT/MATT
POLYCARBONATE FILM
0,178 930 x 457 m
003IMM02500930 0,250 930 x 320 m
003IMM03800930 0,380 930 x 213 m
003IMM05000930 0,500 930 x 168 m